20
100
200
40
500
600
0,03
0...16

Ouput signals
(pls. refer to Installation Manual)Ground
HOW TO ORDER
See options table
See ranges table
SMA - pressure transmitter ST MA, with ceramic
sensor, AISI 316 st.st. flush diaphragm
08 - electronic instruments
DESCRIPTION & CODE
10E - 4...20 mA; +Vin:10...30 Vdc
40F - 0...5 Vdc; +Vin: 8...28 Vdc
50D - 0...10 Vdc; +Vin:14...28 Vdc
Process connection
41M - 1/2” BSP M, for pressure ranges • 10 bar
51M - 3/4” BSP M
Digital indicator: The display range is from -1.999 to +1.999, and 2 built-
in alarms relay control the local process. Provide also supply to the
transmitter. For further details refer to data-sheet 08.P6A.
ACCESSORIES
code
DRUCK & TEMPERATUR Leitenberger GmbH
Postfach 64 • D-72136 Kirchentellinsfurt • Germany
Tel.: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 0 • Fax: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 99